Individual Best Times (All Time)

Megan Wall - (492126) - South Holderness SC

Short Course

Stroke

50 Freestyle
100 Freestyle
200 Freestyle

400 Freestyle

50 Breaststroke
100 Breaststroke
200 Breaststroke
50 Butterfly

100 Butterfly
200 Butterfly

50 Backstroke

100 Backstroke
200 Backstroke

200 Individual Medley

400 Individual Medley

100 Individual Medley

Copyright 2024

SC Time Converted

33.54

1:16.07

2:45.57

5:46.95

48.68

1:46.51

3:51.72

40.24

1:27.50

3:19.08

41.44

1:29.21

3:08.25

3:05.80

6:39.09

1:27.01

to LC

34.20

1:17.20

2:47.70

5:51.00

49.30

1:47.70

3:54.00

40.70

1:28.40

3:20.60

41.90

1:30.10

3:10.00

3:07.90

6:43.50

1:27.00

SC WA
Pts

319

288

295

296

197

200

195

222

235

217

226

232

252

282

273

273

Date

16/11/14

19/04/15

19/01/14

13/12/15

13/12/15

07/09/14

17/11/13

09/11/14

19/04/15

14/12/14

14/09/14

28/06/15

07/09/14

28/06/15

06/09/15

14/09/14

Meet

South Holderness Club Championships

South Holderness SC Spring Club Championships
2015

Hull & District SA Championship Gala Series

South Holderness Autumn Club Championships

South Holderness Autumn Club Championships
Hull & District SA Championship Gala Series
South Holderness SC Autumn Club Champs

South Holderness Club Championships

South Holderness SC Spring Club Championships
2015

South Holderness Club Championships

South Holderness SC Club Championships Autumn
Gala

South Holderness Spring Club Championships 2015
Hull & District SA Championship Gala Series

South Holderness Spring Club Championships 2015

South Holderness Autumn Club Championships

South Holderness SC Club Championships Autumn
Gala

Venue

Preston

South
Holderness

Hull

South
Holderness

South
Holderness

Hull

South
Holderness

Preston

South
Holderness

Preston

Preston

South
Holderness

Hull

South
Holderness

South
Holderness

Preston

License

NE14148

NE150721

NE4300

NE151210

NE151210

NE4300

NE3819

NE14147

NE150721

NE14149

NE14145

NE150722

NE4300

NE150722

NE151205

NE14145
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Level

4
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