Individual Best Times (All Time)

Megan Wall - (492126) - South Holderness SC

Short Course

Stroke	SC Time	Converted to LC	SC WA Pts	Date	Meet	Venue	License	Level
50 Freestyle	33.54	34.20	319	16/11/14	South Holderness Club Championships	Preston	NE14148	4
100 Freestyle	1:16.07	1:17.20	288	19/04/15	South Holderness SC Spring Club Championships 2015	South Holderness	NE150721	4
200 Freestyle	2:45.57	2:47.70	295	19/01/14	Hull & District SA Championship Gala Series	Hull	NE4300	4
400 Freestyle	5:46.95	5:51.00	296	13/12/15	South Holderness Autumn Club Championships	South Holderness	NE151210	4
50 Breaststroke	48.68	49.30	197	13/12/15	South Holderness Autumn Club Championships	South Holderness	NE151210	4
100 Breaststroke	1:46.51	1:47.70	200	07/09/14	Hull & District SA Championship Gala Series	Hull	NE4300	4
200 Breaststroke	3:51.72	3:54.00	195	17/11/13	South Holderness SC Autumn Club Champs	South Holderness	NE3819	4
50 Butterfly	40.24	40.70	222	09/11/14	South Holderness Club Championships	Preston	NE14147	4
100 Butterfly	1:27.50	1:28.40	235	19/04/15	South Holderness SC Spring Club Championships 2015	South Holderness	NE150721	4
200 Butterfly	3:19.03	3:20.60	217	14/12/14	South Holderness Club Championships	Preston	NE14149	4
50 Backstroke	41.44	41.90	226	14/09/14	South Holderness SC Club Championships Autumn Gala	Preston	NE14145	4
100 Backstroke	1:29.21	1:30.10	232	28/06/15	South Holderness Spring Club Championships 2015	South Holderness	NE150722	4
200 Backstroke	3:08.25	3:10.00	252	07/09/14	Hull & District SA Championship Gala Series	Hull	NE4300	4
200 Individual Medley	3:05.80	3:07.90	282	28/06/15	South Holderness Spring Club Championships 2015	South Holderness	NE150722	4
400 Individual Medley	6:39.09	6:43.50	273	06/09/15	South Holderness Autumn Club Championships	South Holderness	NE151205	4
100 Individual Medley	1:27.01	1:27.00	273	14/09/14	South Holderness SC Club Championships Autumn Gala	Preston	NE14145	4

Copyright 2024 Powered By SPORTSYSTEMS